
11. Goldbach Cup 2022

Goldbach, 30.10.2022

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

63kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Anakin Weber SG Frischauf Fulda
0:09

02
1:33

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  3 3

2 Sascha Schwab KSV Rimbach
SS 4:0

51 Fr
AS 0:0

53
 2  10  1  0  4 1

3 Alexander Yakovishin AV Groß-Zimmern
Fr

SS 4:3

51
0:01

02
 1  5  1  0  4 2
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